
 NATIVE PLANTS FOR SALE 
 

Native Plant Growers 
 

Country Road Greenhouses – Rochelle, IL – prairieplugs.com 
Natives Haven Nursery – Harvard – Bill@NativesHaven.com 
Ohana Farms – Marengo - ohana-farms.com 
Pizzo Nursery, Leland, IL – pizzonursery.com 
Pleasant Prairie Nursery, Peoria, IL - pleasantprairienursery.com 
Possibility Place – Monee, IL – possibilityplace.com 
Prairie Moon Nursery – Minnesota – prairiemoon.com 
Prairie Nursery – Wisconsin – prairienursery.com 
Red Buffalo – Richmond, IL - redbuffalonursery.com 
Taylor Creek Nurseries – Wisconsin - taylorcreeknurseries.com 
 

Sales by Local Organizations 
 
 
 
 
 

Citizens for Conservation -  Barrington – https:// 
 

 
Citizens for Conservation - Barrington 
   citizensforconservation.org/cfc-events/spring-native-plant-sale-2/  
The Conservation Foundation – theconservationfoundation.org 
Kane DuPage Soil & Water Conservation District Spring Plant Sale 
   kanedupageswed.org/Sales//ConservationCatalog2021.pdf 
Schaumburg Native Plant Sale - schaumburggardenclub.com 
The Wildflower Preservation & Propagation Committee (WPPC) 
   www.thewppc.org/native-plant-sale-2/ 

 
 
 
The Land Conservancy of McHenry County 
     https://store.conservemc.org 
Wheaton Park District –Wheaton  
   https://wheatonparkdistrict.com/events/native-
illinois-plant-sale/ 
 

Mail Order Sources 
Prairie Moon Nursery – prairiemoon.com 
Prairie Nursery – prairienursery.com 
Taylor Creek Restoration Nurseries – restorationnurseries.com 
Possibility Place – Monee, IL – possibilityplace.com 
National Wildlife Federation - gardenforwildlife.com 
 
 
 
Morton Arboretum -  Lisle – members only – mortonarb.org 
Schaumburg Native Plant Sale & Backyards for Nature Fair - 
 schaumburggardenclub.com  (preorder in April, pickup in May) 
The Land Conservancy -  Woodstock – conservemc.org 
The Wildflower Preservation & Propagation Committee - 
Crystal Lake  -  thewppc.org    (first Sunday in May) 
Wheaton Park District – Public Works Bldg - Wheaton – 
wheatonparkdistrict.com 
 

Mail Order Nurseries 
Prairie Moon Nursery – prairiemoon.com 
Prairie Nursery – prairienursery.com 
Taylor Creek Restoration Nurseries – restorationnurseries.com 
 

Lake Forest Open Lands – Mellody Farm Nature Preserve – 

                  Greater Kane County Wild Ones     
                                startinyouryard.com 
Members can preorder local ecotype Natural Garden Natives and  
       other species from Midwest Groundcovers 
Plants from Possibility Place and Taylor Creek nurseries 
Trees and Shrubs from Majestic Oaks.      Public Sale in May. 
 

 

BEWARE OF NEONICOTINOIDS 
“Neonics” are a group of insecticides used widely around 
our homes, urban landscapes and farms. 
 
Recent research has shown they are a risk to bees and 
many other beneficial insects.  Even when exposed to 
low doses of “Neonics” colonies grow slower with 
impaired ability to navigate or forage for food. 
 
When purchasing plants, ask your local nursery or garden 
center if plants have been treated with Neonicotinoids. 
 
Visit www.bringbackthepolinators.org 

                                                  Xerces Society 
 

http://www.thewppc.org/native-plant-sale-2/
http://www.bringbackthepolinators.org/

